8988
C
LA
M
P
S
CLAMPS - FITTING SOLUTIONS FOR HARSH ENVIRONMENTS
3132 IRON LUG DOUBLE PANEL TAPPED REPAIR CLAMP
(SMALL OUTLETS)
PANEL: Type 304 (18-8) Stainless Steel per ASTM A240.
GASKET: SBR Chek-O-Seal with multi o-ring sealing ribs from 100% new rubber to
ensure performance under varying pressures with superior storage characteristics.
Suitable for mild acids, water and salt media with a temperature range of -25°F to
+200°F per ASTM D2000 . Other materials available.
ARMOR PLATE: Type 304 (18-8) Stainless Steel per ASTM A240, recessed and
bonded to the gasket.
BOLTS & NUTS: Low Alloy Steel per ASTM A325, ASTM A563, and AWWA C111.
LUGS: Ductile Iron per ASTM A536.
OUTLET: Type 304 (18-8) Stainless Steel per ASTM A276.
Nominal Pipe Size Pipe OD Range Width Outlet Size & Part Number
Price List
Inches MM Inches MM Inches MM 3/4 CC 3/4 NPT 1 CC 1 NPT
3 75 3.49-4.29 89-109
8 200 3132030080AB 3132030080AC 3132030080AD 3132030080AE  $ 232.20
10 250 3132030100AB 3132030100AC 3132030100AD 3132030100AE  $ 269.30
12 300 3132030120AB 3132030120AC 3132030120AD 3132030120AE  $ 332.10
16 400 3132030160AB 3132030160AC 3132030160AD 3132030160AE  $ 394.90
4A 100 4.44 - 5.24 113-133
8 200 313204A080AB 313204A080AC 313204A080AD 313204A080AE  $ 245.60
10 250 313204A100AB 313204A100AC 313204A100AD 313204A100AE  $ 305.80
12 300 313204A120AB 313204A120AC 313204A120AD 313204A120AE  $ 351.40
16 400 313204A160AB 313204A160AC 313204A160AD 313204A160AE  $ 424.00
4B 100 4.74 - 5.57 120-141
8 200 313204B080AB 313204B080AC 313204B080AD 313204B080AE  $ 245.60
10 250 313204B100AB 313204B100AC 313204B100AD 313204B100AE  $ 305.80
12 300 313204B120AB 313204B120AC 313204B120AD 313204B120AE  $ 351.40
16 400 313204B160AB 313204B160AC 313204B160AD 313204B160AE  $ 424.00
6A 150 6.62 - 7.42 168-188
8 200 313206A080AB 313206A080AC 313206A080AD 313206A080AE  $ 275.40
10 250 313206A100AB 313206A100AC 313206A100AD 313206A100AE  $ 336.50
12 300 313206A120AB 313206A120AC 313206A120AD 313206A120AE  $ 380.20
16 400 313206A160AB 313206A160AC 313206A160AD 313206A160AE  $ 483.30
6B 150 6.84 - 7.64 174-194
8 200 313206B080AB 313206B080AC 313206B080AD 313206A080AE  $ 279.80
10 250 313206B100AB 313206B100AC 313206B100AD 313206B100AE  $ 341.70
12 300 313206B120AB 313206B120AC 313206B120AD 313206B120AE  $ 388.00
16 400 313206B160AB 313206B160AC 313206B160AD 313206B160AE  $ 483.90
8A 200 8.62 - 9.42 219-239
8 200 313208A080AB 313208A080AC 313208A080AD 313208A080AE  $ 303.00
10 250 313208A100AB 313208A100AC 313208A100AD 313208A100AE  $ 364.80
12 300 313208A120AB 313208A120AC 313208A120AD 313208A120AE  $ 418.90
16 400 313208A160AB 313208A160AC 313208A160AD 313208A160AE  $ 537.30
8B 200 8.99 - 9.79 228-249
8 200 313208B080AB 313208B080AC 313208B080AD 313208B080AE  $ 308.10
10 250 313208B100AB 313208B100AC 313208B100AD 313208B100AE  $ 372.50
12 300 313208B120AB 313208B120AC 313208B120AD 313208B120AE  $ 424.00
16 400 313208B160AB 313208B160AC 313208B160AD 313208B160AE  $ 541.50
9190
PIPELINE PRODUCTS CORPORATION
PowerSeal
Nominal Pipe Size Pipe OD Range Width Outlet Size & Part Number
Price List
Inches MM Inches MM Inches MM 3/4 CC 3/4 NPT 1 CC 1 NPT
10A 250 10.75 - 11.55 273-293
8 200 313210A080AB 313210A080AC 313210A080AD 313210A080AE  $ 334.70
10 250 313210A100AB 313210A100AC 313210A100AD 313210A100AE  $ 418.80
12 300 313210A120AB 313210A120AC 313210A120AD 313210A120AE  $ 474.60
16 400 313210A160AB 313210A160AC 313210A160AD 313210A160AE  $ 707.40
10B 250 11.10 - 11.90 282-302
8 200 313210B080AB 313210B080AC 313210B080AD 313210B080AE  $ 334.70
10 250 313210B100AB 313210B100AC 313210B100AD 313210B100AE  $ 418.80
12 300 313210B120AB 313210B120AC 313210B120AD 313210B120AE  $ 474.60
16 400 313210B160AB 313210B160AC 313210B160AD 313210B160AE  $ 707.40
10D 250 11.60 - 12.40 295-315
8 200 313210D080AB 313210D080AC 313210D080AD 313210D080AE  $ 334.70
10 250 313210D100AB 313210D100AC 313210D100AD 313210D100AE  $ 418.80
12 300 313210D120AB 313210D120AC 313210D120AD 313210D120AE  $ 474.60
16 400 313210D160AB 313210D160AC 313210D160AD 313210D160AE  $ 707.40
12A 300 12.75 - 13.55 324-344
8 200 313212A080AB 313212A080AC 313212A080AD 313212A080AE  POA
10 250 313212A100AB 313212A100AC 313212A100AD 313212A100AE  $ 463.70
12 300 313212A120AB 313212A120AC 313212A120AD 313212A120AE  $ 521.90
16 400 313212A160AB 313212A160AC 313212A160AD 313212A160AE  $ 743.40
12B 300 13.20 - 14.00 335-356
8 200 313212B080AB 313212B080AC 313212B080AD 313212B080AE  POA
10 250 313212B100AB 313212B100AC 313212B100AD 313212B100AE  $ 463.70
12 300 313212B120AB 313212B120AC 313212B120AD 313212B120AE  $ 521.90
16 400 313212B160AB 313212B160AC 313212B160AD 313212B160AE  $ 743.40
12D 300 13.65 - 14.45 347-367
8 200 313212D080AB 313212D080AC 313212D080AD 313212D080AE  POA
10 250 313212D100AB 313212D100AC 313212D100AD 313212D100AE  $ 463.70
12 300 313212D120AB 313212D120AC 313212D120AD 313212D120AE  $ 521.90
16 400 313212D160AB 313212D160AC 313212D160AD 313212D160AE  $ 743.40
14A 350 14.38 - 15.13 365-384
8 200 313214A080AB 313214A080AC 313214A080AD 313214A080AE  POA
10 250 313214A100AB  313214A100AC 313214A100AD 313214A100AE  $ 781.00
12 300 313214A120AB  313214A120AC 313214A120AD 313214A120AE  $ 940.20
16 400 313214A160AB  313214A160AC 313214A160AD 313214A160AE  $ 1,095.00
14B 350 15.07 - 15.82 383-402
8 200 313214B080AB 313214B080AC 313214B080AD 313214B080AE  POA
10 250 313214B100AB  313214B100AC 313214B100AD 313214B100AE  $ 781.00
12 300 313214B120AB  313214B120AC 313214B120AD 313214B120AE  $ 940.20
16 400 313214B160AB  313214B160AC 313214B160AD 313214B160AE  $ 1,095.00
16A 400 15.92 - 16.67 404-423
8 200 313216A080AB 313216A080AC 313216A080AD 313216A080AE  POA
10 250 313216A100AB  313216A100AC 313216A100AD 313216A100AE  $ 818.80
12 300 313216A120AB  313216A120AC 313216A120AD 313216A120AE  $ 988.40
16 400 313216A1602AB  313216A160AC 313216A160AD 313216A160AE  $ 1,151.60
16B 400 16.56 - 17.31 421-440
8 200 313216B080AB 313216B080AC 313216B080AD 313216B080AE  POA
10 250 313216B100AB  313216B100AC 313216B100AD 313216B100AE  $ 818.80
12 300 313216B120AB  313216B120AC 313216B120AD 313216B120AE  $ 988.40
16 400 313216B160AB  312316B160AC 313216B160AD 313216B160AE  $ 1,151.60
3132 IRON LUG DOUBLE PANEL TAPPED REPAIR CLAMP
(SMALL OUTLETS)
9190
C
LA
M
P
S
CLAMPS - FITTING SOLUTIONS FOR HARSH ENVIRONMENTS
Nominal Pipe Size Pipe OD Range Width Outlet Size & Part Number
Price List
Inches MM Inches MM Inches MM 3/4 CC 3/4 NPT 1 CC 1 NPT
16C 400 17.15 - 17.90 436-455
8 200 313216C080AB 313216C080AC 313216C080AD 313216C080AE  POA
10 250 313216C100AB  313216C100AC 313216C100AD 313216C100AE  $ 818.80
12 300 313216C120AB  313216C120AC 313216C120AD 313216C120AE  $ 988.40
16 400 313216C160AB  313216C160AC 313216C160AD 313216C160AE  $ 1,151.60
18A 450 17.82 - 18.57 453-472
8 200 313218A080AB  313218A080AC 313218A080AD 313218A080AE  POA
10 250 313218A100AB  313218A100AC 313218A100AD 313218A100AE  POA
12 300 313218A120AB  313218A120AC 313218A120AD 313218A120AE  $ 1,008.50
16 400 313218A160AB  313218A160AC 313218A160AD 313218A160AE  $ 1,175.20
18B 450 18.46 - 19.21 469-488
8 200 313218B080AB  313218B080AC 313218B080AD 313218B080AE  POA
10 250 313218B100AB  313218B100AC 313218B100AD 313218B100AE  POA
12 300 313218B120AB  313218B120AC 313218B120AD 313218B120AE  $ 1,008.50
16 400 313218B160AB  313218B160AC 313218B160AD 313218B160AE  $ 1,175.20
18C 450 19.23 - 19.98 488-507
8 200 313218C080AB  313218C080AC 313218C080AD 313218C080AE  POA
10 250 313218C100AB  313218C100AC 313218C100AD 313218C100AE  POA
12 300 313218C120AB  313218C120AC 313218C120AD 313218C120AE  $ 1,008.50
16 400 313218C160AB  313218C160AC 313218C160AD 313218C160AE  $ 1,175.20
20A 500m 19.90 - 20.65 505-525
8 200 313220A080AB  313220A080AC 313220A080AD 313220A080AE  POA
10 250 313220A100AB  313220A100AC 313220A100AD 313220A100AE  POA
12 300 313220A120AB  313220A120AC 313220A120AD 313220A120AE  POA
16 400 313220A160AB  313220A160AC 313220A160AD 313220A160AE  $ 1,257.80
20B 500 20.70 - 21.45 526-545
8 200 313220B080AB  313220B080AC 313220B080AD 313220B080AE  POA
10 250 313220B100AB  313220B100AC 313220B100AD 313220B100AE  POA
12 300 313220B120AB  313220B120AC 313220B120AD 313220B120AE  POA
16 400 313220B160AB  313220B160AC 313220B160AD 313220B160AE  $ 1,257.80
22A 550 21.52 - 22.27 547-566
8 200 313222A080AB  313222A080AC 313222A080AD 313222A080AE  POA
10 250 313222A100AB  313222A100AC 313222A100AD 313222A100AE  POA
12 300 313222A120AB  313222A120AC 313222A120AD 313222A120AE  POA
16 400 313222A160AB  313222A160AC 313222A160AD 313222A160AE  $ 2,070.10
22B 550 22.12 - 22.87 562-581
8 200 313222B080AB  313222B080AC 313222B080AD 313222B080AE  POA
10 250 313222B100AB  313222B100AC 313222B100AD 313222B100AE  POA
12 300 313222B120AB  313222B120AC 313222B120AD 313222B120AE  POA
16 400 313222B160AB  313222B160AC 313222B160AD 313222B160AE  $ 2,070.10
22C 550 22.90 - 23.65 582-601
8 200 313222C080AB  313222C080AC 313222C080AD 313222C080AE  POA
10 250 313222C100AB  313222C100AC 313222C100AD 313222C100AE  POA
12 300 313222C120AB  313222C120AC 313222C120AD 313222C120AE  POA
16 400 313222C160AB  313222C160AC 313222C160AD 313222C160AE  $ 2,070.10
3132 IRON LUG DOUBLE PANEL TAPPED REPAIR CLAMP
(SMALL OUTLETS)
HOW TO ORDER: Choose nominal pipe size, width and outlet size with thread configuration. EXAMPLE: 4” C900 O.D.
4.80, 8" wide with a 3/4 CC outlet. Order 3132- 4B x 8 X 3/4 CC. Part Number: 313204B080AB .
 COATING OPTION: Anti-Seizing/Galling protection. Available for both Alloy and SST application. Inquire with
sales for cost and availability.
9392
PIPELINE PRODUCTS CORPORATION
PowerSeal
Nominal Pipe
Size Pipe OD Range Width Outlet Size & Part Number
Price List
Inches MM Inches MM Inches MM 1 1/4" NPT 1 1/2" NPT 1 1/4" CC 1 1/2" CC
3 75 3.49-4.29 89-109
8 200 3132030800AG 3132030800AI 3132030800AF 3132030800AH  $ 253.40
10 250 3132030100AG 3132030100AI 3132030100AF 3132030100AH  $ 290.50
12 300 3132030120AG 3132030120AI 3132030120AF 3132030120AH  $ 353.30
16 400 3132030160AG 3132030160AI 3132030160AF 3132030160AH  $ 416.10
4A 100 4.44 - 5.24 113-133
8 200 313204A080AG 313204A080AI 313204A080AF 313204A080AH  $ 266.70
10 250 313204A100AG 313204A100AI 313204A100AF 313204A100AH  $ 327.00
12 300 313204A120AG 313204A120AI 313204A120AF 313204A120AH  $ 372.60
16 400 313204A160AG 313204A160AI 313204A160AF 313204A160AH  $ 445.20
4B 100 4.74 - 5.57 120-141
8 200 313204B080AG 313204B080AI 313204B080AF 313204B080AH  $ 266.70
10 250 313204B100AG 313204B100AI 313204B100AF 313204B100AH  $ 327.00
12 300 313204B120AG 313204B120AI 313204B120AF 313204B120AH  $ 372.60
16 400 313204B160AG 313204B160AI 313204B160AF 313204B160AH  $ 445.20
6A 150 6.62 - 7.42 168-188
8 200 313206A080AG 313206A080AI 313206A080AF 313206A080AH  $ 296.60
10 250 313206A100AG 313206A100AI 313206A100AF 313206A100AH  $ 257.60
12 300 313206A120AG 313206A120AI 313206A120AF 313206A120AH  $ 401.40
16 400 313206A160AG 313206A160AI 313206A160AF 313206A160AH  $ 504.40
6B 150 6.84 - 7.64 174-194
10 250 313206B100AG 313206B100AI 313206B100AF 313206B100AH  $ 362.90
12 300 313206B120AG 313206B120AI 313206B120AF 313206B120AH  $ 409.20
16 400 313206B160AG 313206B160AI 313206B160AF 313206B160AH  $ 505.00
8A 200 8.62 - 9.42 219-239
8 200 313208A080AG 313208A080AI 313208A080AF 313208A080AH  $ 324.20
10 250 313208A100AG 313208A100AI 313208A100AF 313208A100AH  $ 386.00
12 300 313208A120AG 313208A120AI 313208A120AF 313208A120AH  $ 440.00
16 400 313208A160AG 313208A160AI 313208A160AF 313208A160AH  $ 558.50
8B 200 8.99 - 9.79 228-249
8 200 313208B080AG 313208B080AI 313208B080AF 313208B080AH  $ 329.30
10 250 313208B100AG 313208B100AI 313208B100AF 313208B100AH  $ 393.70
12 300 313208B120AG 313208B120AI 313208B120AF 313208B120AH  $ 445.20
16 400 313208B160AG 313208B160AI 313208B160AF 313208B160AH  $ 562.60
3132 IRON LUG DOUBLE PANEL TAPPED REPAIR CLAMP
(LARGE OUTLETS)
PANEL: Type 304 (18-8) Stainless Steel per ASTM A240.
GASKET: SBR Chek-O-Seal with multi o-ring sealing ribs from 100% new rubber to ensure
performance under varying pressures with superior storage characteristics. Suitable for mild
acids, water and salt media with a temperature range of -25°F to +200°F per ASTM D2000 .
Other materials available.
ARMOR PLATE: Type 304 (18-8) Stainless Steel per ASTM A240, recessed and bonded to
the gasket.
BOLTS & NUTS: Low Alloy Steel per ASTM A325, ASTM A563, and AWWA C111.
LUGS: Ductile Iron per ASTM A536.
OUTLET: Type 304 (18-8) Stainless Steel per ASTM A276.
9392
C
LA
M
P
S
CLAMPS - FITTING SOLUTIONS FOR HARSH ENVIRONMENTS
Nominal Pipe
Size Pipe OD Range Width Outlet Size & Part Number
Price List
Inches MM Inches MM Inches MM 1 1/4" NPT 1 1/2" NPT 1 1/4" CC 1 1/2" CC
10A 250 10.75 - 11.55 273-293
8 200 313210A080AG 313210A080AI 313210A080AF 313210A080AH  $ 406.50
10 250 313210A100AG 313210A100AI 313210A100AF 313210A100AH  $ 487.80
12 300 313210A120AG 313210A120AI 313210A120AF 313210A120AH  $ 583.70
16 400 313210A160AG 313210A160AI 313210A160AF 313210A160AH  $ 688.20
10B 250 11.10 - 11.90 282-302
8 200 313210B100AG 313210B100AI 313210B100AF 313210B100AH  $ 413.10
10 250 313210B100AG 313210B100AI 313210B100AF 313210B100AH  $ 495.70
12 300 313210B120AG 313210B120AI 313210B120AF 313210B120AH  $ 658.80
16 400 313210B160AG 313210B160AI 313210B160AF 313210B160AH  $ 705.30
10D 250 11.60 - 12.40 295-315
8 200 313210D080AG 313210D080AI 313210D080AF 313210D080AH  $ 413.10
10 250 313210D100AG 313210D100AI 313210D100AF 313210D100AH  $ 495.70
12 300 313210D120AG 313210D120AI 313210D120AF 313210D120AH  $ 658.80
16 400 313210D160AG 313210D160AI 313210D160AF 313210D160AH  $ 705.30
12A 300 12.75 - 13.55 324-344
8 200 313212A080AG 313212A080AI 313212A080AF 313212A080AH  POA
10 250 313212A100AG 313212A100AI 313212A100AF 313212A100AH  $ 537.90
12 300 313212A120AG 313212A120AI 313212A120AF 313212A120AH  $ 650.30
16 400 313212A160AG 313212A160AI 313212A160AF 313212A160AH  $ 762.70
12B 300 13.20 - 14.00 335-356
8 200 313212B080AG 313212B080AI 313212B080AF 313212B080AH  POA
10 250 313212B100AG 313212B100AI 313212B100AF 313212B100AH  $ 543.00
12 300 313212A120AG 313212B120AI 313212B120AF 313212B120AH  $ 764.40
16 400 313212B160AG 313212B160AI 313212B160AF 313212B160AH  $ 673.90
12D 300 13.65 - 14.45 347-367
8 200 313212D080AG 313212D080AI 313212D080AF 313212D080AH  POA
10 250 313212D100AG 313212D100AI 313212D100AF 313212D100AH  $ 543.00
12 300 313212D120AG 313212D120AI 313212D120AF 313212D120AH  $ 764.40
16 400 313212D160AG 313212D160AI 313212D160AF 313212D160AH  $ 673.90
14A 350 14.38 - 15.13 365-384
8 200 313214A080AG  313214A080AI 313214A080AF 313214A080AH  POA
10 250 313214A100AG  313214A100AI 313214A100AF 313214A100AH  $ 805.20
12 300 313214A120AG  313214A120AI 313214A120AF 313214A120AH  $ 961.40
16 400 313214A160AG  313214A160AI 313214A160AF 313214A160AH  $ 1,116.20
14B 350 15.07 - 15.82 383-402
8 200 313214B08AG  313214B080AI 313214B080AF 313214B080AH  POA
10 250 313214B100AG  313214B100AI 313214B100AF 313214B100AH  $ 805.20
12 300 313214B120AG  313214B120AI 313214B120AF 313214B120AH  $ 961.40
16 400 313214B160AG  313214B160AI 313214B160AF 313214B160AH  $ 1,116.20
16A 400 15.92 - 16.67 404-423
8 200 313216A080AG  313216A080AI 313216A080AF 313216A080AH  POA
10 250 313216A100AG  313216A100AI 313216A100AF 313216A100AH  $ 840.00
12 300 313216A120AG  313216A120AI 313216A120AF 313216A120AH  $ 1,009.10
16 400 313216A160AG  313216A160AI 313216A160AF 313216A160AH  $ 1,172.80
16B 400 16.56 - 17.31 421-440
8 200 313216B080AG  313216B080AI 313216B080AF 313216B080AH  POA
10 250 313216B100AG  313216B100AI 313216B100AF 313216B100AH  $ 840.00
12 300 313216B120AG  313216B120AI 313216B120AF 313216B120AH  $ 961.40
16 400 313216B160AG  313216B160AI 313216B160AF 313216B160AH  $ 1,172.80
3132 IRON LUG DOUBLE PANEL TAPPED REPAIR CLAMP
(LARGE OUTLETS)
9594
PIPELINE PRODUCTS CORPORATION
PowerSeal
Nominal Pipe
Size Pipe OD Range Width Outlet Size & Part Number
Price List
Inches MM Inches MM Inches MM 1 1/4" NPT 1 1/2" NPT 1 1/4" CC 1 1/2" CC
16C 400 17.15 - 17.90 436-455
8 200 313216C080AG  313216C080AI 313216C080AF 313216C080AH  POA
10 250 313216C100AG  313216C100AI 313216C100AF 313216C100AH  $ 840.00
12 300 313216C120AG  313216C120AI 313216C120AF 313216C120AH  $ 1,009.10
16 400 313216C160AG  313216C160AI 313216C160AF 313216C160AH  $ 1,172.80
18A 450 17.82 - 18.57 453-472
8 200 313218A080AG 313218A080AI 313218A080AF 313218A080AH  POA
10 250 313218A100AG 313218A100AI 313218A100AF 313218A100AH  POA
12 300 313218A120AG 313218A120AI 313218A120AF 313218A120AH  $ 1,029.70
16 400 313218A160AG 313218A160AI 313218A160AF 313218A160AH  $ 1,196.40
18B 450 18.46 - 19.21 469-488
8 200 313218B080AG 313218B080AI 313218B080AF 313218B080AH  POA
10 250 313218B100AG 313218B100AI 313218B100AF 313218B100AH  POA
12 300 313218B120AG 313218B120AI 313218B120AF 313218B120AH  $ 1,029.70
16 400 313218B160AG 313218B160AI 313218B160AF 313218B160AH  $ 1,196.40
18C 450 19.23 - 19.98 488-507
8 200 313218C080AG  313218C080AI 313218C080AF 313218C080AH  POA
10 250 313218C100AG  313218C100AI 313218C100AF 313218C100AH  POA
12 300 313218C120AG  313218C120AI 313218C120AF 313218C120AH  $ 1,029.70
16 400 313218C160AG  313218C160AI 313218C160AF 313218C160AH  $ 1,196.40
20A 500 19.90 - 20.65 505-525
8 200 313220A080AG  313220A080AI 313220A080AF 313220A080AH  POA
10 250 313220A100AG  313220A100AI 313220A100AF 313220A100AH  POA
12 300 313220A120AG  313220A120AI 313220A120AF 313220A120AH  POA
16 400 313220A160AG  313220A160AI 313220A160AF 313220A160AH  $ 1,281.70
20B 500 20.70 - 21.45 526-545
8 200 313220B080AG 313220B080AI 313220B080AF 313220B080AH  POA
10 250 313220B100AG 313220B100AI 313220B100AF 313220B100AH  POA
12 300 313220B120AG 313220B120AI 313220B120AF 313220B120AH  POA
16 400 313220B160AG 313220B160AI 313220B160AF 313220B160AH  $ 1,281.70
22A 550 21.52 - 22.27 547-566
8 200 313222A080AG  313222A080AI 313222A080AF 313222A080AH  POA
10 250 313222A100AG  313222A100AI 313222A100AF 313222A100AH  POA
12 300 313222A120AG  313222A120AI 313222A120AF 313222A120AH  POA
16 400 313222A160AG  313222A160AI 313222A160AF 313222A160AH  $ 2,091.30
22B 550 22.12 - 22.87 562-581
8 200 313222B080AG  313222B080AI 313222B080AF 313222B080AH  POA
10 250 313222B100AG  313222B100AI 313222B100AF 313222B100AH  POA
12 300 313222B120AG  313222B120AI 313222B120AF 313222B120AH  POA
16 400 313222B160AG  313222B160AI 313222B160AF 313222B160AH  $ 2,091.30
22C 550 22.90 - 23.65 582-601
8 200 313222C080AG  313222C080AI 313222C080AF 313222C080AH  POA
10 250 313222C100AG  313222C100AI 313222C100AF 313222C100AH  POA
12 300 313222C120AG  313222C120AI 313222C120AF 313222C120AH  POA
16 400 313222C160AG  313222C160AI 313222C160AF 313222C160AH  $ 2,091.30
HOW TO ORDER: Choose nominal pipe size, width and outlet size with thread configuration. EXAMPLE: 8” DIP O.D. 9.05, 12" wide
with a 2" NPT outlet. Order 3132- 8B x 12 X 2 NPT. Part Number:313208B120AK
3132 IRON LUG DOUBLE PANEL TAPPED REPAIR CLAMP
(LARGE OUTLETS)
9594
C
LA
M
P
S
CLAMPS - FITTING SOLUTIONS FOR HARSH ENVIRONMENTS
3132 IRON LUG DOUBLE PANEL TAPPED REPAIR CLAMP
(LARGE OUTLETS)
PANEL: Type 304 (18-8) Stainless Steel per ASTM A240.
GASKET: SBR Chek-O-Seal with multi o-ring sealing ribs from 100% new rubber to en-
sure performance under varying pressures with superior storage characteristics. Suitable
for mild acids, water and salt media with a temperature range of -25°F to +200°F per
ASTM D2000 . Other materials available.
ARMOR PLATE: Type 304 (18-8) Stainless Steel per ASTM A240, recessed and bonded
to the gasket.
BOLTS & NUTS: Low Alloy Steel per ASTM A325, ASTM A563, and AWWA C111.
LUGS: Ductile Iron per ASTM A536.
OUTLET: Type 304 (18-8) Stainless Steel per ASTM A276.
Nominal Pipe Size Pipe OD Range Width Outlet Size & Part Number
Price List
Inches MM Inches MM Inches MM 2" CC 2" NPT
3 75 3.49-4.29 89-109
8 200 3132030800AJ 3132030800AK  POA
10 250 3132030100AJ 3132030100AK  POA
12 300 3132030120AJ 3132030120AK  POA
16 400 3132030160AJ 3132030160AK  POA
4A 100 4.44 - 5.24 113-133
8 200 313204A080AJ 313204A080AK  $ 286.80
10 250 313204A100AJ 313204A100AK  $ 347.10
12 300 313204A120AJ 313204A120AK  $ 392.70
16 400 313204A160AJ 313204A160AK  $ 465.30
4B 100 4.74 - 5.57 120-141
8 200 313204B080AJ 313204B080AK  $ 286.80
10 250 313204B100AJ 313204B100AK  $ 347.10
12 300 313204B120AJ 313204B120AK  $ 392.70
16 400 313204B160AJ 313204B160AK  $ 465.30
6A 150 6.62 - 7.42 168-188
8 200 313206A080AJ 313206A080AK  $ 316.70
10 250 313206A100AJ 313206A100AK  $ 377.80
12 300 313206A120AJ 313206A120AK  $ 421.50
16 400 313206A160AJ 313206A160AK  $ 524.60
6B 150 6.84 - 7.64 174-194
10 250 313206B100AJ 313206B100AK  $ 383.00
12 300 313206B120AJ 313206B120AK  $ 429.30
16 400 313206B160AJ 313206B160AK  $ 525.10
8A 200 8.62 - 9.42 219-239
8 200 313208A080AJ 313208A080AK  $ 344.20
10 250 313208A100AJ 313208A100AK  $ 406.00
12 300 313208A120AJ 313208A120AK  $ 460.20
16 400 313208A160AJ 313208A160AK  $ 578.60
8B 200 8.99 - 9.79 228-249
8 200 313208B080AJ 313208B080AK  $ 349.40
10 250 313208B100AJ 313208B100AK  $ 413.80
12 300 313208B120AJ 313208B120AK  $ 465.30
16 400 313208B160AJ 313208B160AK  $ 582.80
10A 250 10.75 - 11.55 273-293
8 200 313210A080AJ 313210A080AK  $ 423.20
10 250 313210A100AJ 313210A100AK  $ 507.80
12 300 313210A120AJ 313210A120AK  $ 603.80
16 400 313210A160AJ 313210A160AK  $ 708.20
9796
PIPELINE PRODUCTS CORPORATION
PowerSeal
Nominal Pipe Size Pipe OD Range Width Outlet Size & Part Number
Price List
Inches MM Inches MM Inches MM 2" CC 2" NPT
10B 250 11.10 - 11.90 282-302
8 200 313210B080AJ 313210B080AK  $ 429.90
10 250 313210B100AJ 313210B100AK  $ 515.80
12 300 313210B120AJ 313210B120AK  $ 678.90
16 400 313210B160AJ 313210B160AK  $ 725.40
10D 250 11.60 - 12.40 295-315
8 200 313210D080AJ 313210D080AK  $ 429.90
10 250 313210D100AJ 313210D100AK  $ 515.80
12 300 313210D120AJ 313210D120AK  $ 678.90
16 400 313210D160AJ 313210D160AK  $ 725.40
12A 300 12.75 - 13.55 324-344
8 200 313212A080AJ 313212A080AK  POA
10 250 313212A100AJ 313212A100AK  $ 558.00
12 300 313212A120AJ 313212A120AK  $ 670.40
16 400 313212A160AJ 313212A160AK  $ 782.80
12B 300 13.20 - 14.00 335-356
8 200 313212B080AJ 313212B080AK  POA
10 250 313212B100AJ 313212B100AK  $ 653.80
12 300 313212B120AJ 313212B120AK  $ 563.10
16 400 313212B160AJ 313212B160AK  $ 784.60
12D 300 13.65 - 14.45 347-367
8 200 313212D080AJ 313212D080AK  POA
10 250 313212D100AJ 313212D100AK  $ 653.80
12 300 313212D120AJ 313212D120AK  $ 563.10
16 400 313212D160AJ 313212D160AK  $ 784.60
14A 350 14.38 - 15.13 365-384
8 200 313214A080AJ 313214A080AK  POA
10 250 313214A100AJ 313214A100AK  $ 822.30
12 300 313214A120AJ 313214A120AK  $ 981.50
16 400 313214A160AJ 313214A160AK  $ 1,136.30
14B 350 15.07 - 15.82 383-402
8 200 313214B080AJ 313214B080AK  POA
10 250 313214B100AJ 313214B100AK  $ 822.30
12 300 313214B120AJ 313214B120AK  $ 981.50
16 400 313214B160AJ 313214B160AK  $ 1,136.30
16A 400 15.92 - 16.67 404-423
8 200 313216A080AJ 313216A080AK  POA
10 250 313216A100AJ 313216A100AK  $ 860.10
12 300 313216A120AJ 313216A120AK  $ 1,029.70
16 400 313216A160AJ 313216A160AK  $ 1,192.90
16B 400 16.56 - 17.31 421-440
8 200 313216B080AJ 313216B080AK  POA
10 250 313216B100AJ 313216B100AK  $ 860.10
12 300 313216B120AJ 313216B120AK  $ 1,029.70
16 400 313216B160AJ 313216B160AK  $ 1,192.90
16C 400 17.15 - 17.90 436-455
8 200 313216C080AJ 313216C080AK  POA
10 250 313216C100AJ 313216C100AK  $ 860.10
12 300 313216C120AJ 313216C120AK  $ 1,029.70
16 400 313216C160AJ 313216C160AK  $ 1,192.90
18A 450 17.82 - 18.57 453-472
8 200 313218A080AJ 313218A080AK  POA
10 250 313218A100AJ 313218A100AK  POA
12 300 313218A120AJ 313218A120AK  $ 1,049.80
16 400 313218A160AJ 313218A160AK  $ 1,216.50
3132 IRON LUG DOUBLE PANEL TAPPED REPAIR CLAMP
(LARGE OUTLETS)
9796
C
LA
M
P
S
CLAMPS - FITTING SOLUTIONS FOR HARSH ENVIRONMENTS
Nominal Pipe Size Pipe OD Range Width Outlet Size & Part Number
Price List
Inches MM Inches MM Inches MM 2" CC 2" NPT
18B 450 18.46 - 19.21 469-488
8 200 313218B080AJ 313218B080AK  POA
10 250 313218B100AJ 313218B100AK  POA
12 300 313218B120AJ 313218B120AK  $ 1,049.80
16 400 313218B160AJ 313218B160AK  $ 1,216.50
18C 450 19.23 - 19.98 488-507
8 200 313218C080AJ 313218C080AK  POA
10 250 313218C100AJ 313218C100AK  POA
12 300 313218C120AJ 313218C120AK  $ 1,049.80
16 400 313218C160AJ 313218C160AK  $ 1,216.50
20A 500 19.90 - 20.65 505-525
8 200 313220A080AJ 313220A080AK  POA
10 250 313220A100AJ 313220A100AK  POA
12 300 313220A120AJ 313220A120AK  POA
16 400 313220A160AJ 313220A160AK  $ 1,299.10
20B 500 20.70 - 21.45 526-545
8 200 313220B080AJ 313220B080AK  POA
10 250 313220B100AJ 313220B100AK  POA
12 300 313220B120AJ 313220B120AK  POA
16 400 313220B160AJ 313220B160AK  $ 1,299.10
22A 550 21.52 - 22.27 547-566
8 200 313222A080AJ 313222A080AK  POA
10 250 313222A100AJ 313222A100AK  POA
12 300 313222A120AJ 313222A120AK  POA
16 400 313222A160AJ 313222A160AK  $ 2,111.40
22B 550 22.12 - 22.87 562-581
8 200 313222A080AJ 313222A080AK  POA
10 250 313222A100AJ 313222A100AK  POA
12 300 313222A120AJ 313222A120AK  POA
16 400 313222B160AJ 313222B160AK  $ 2,111.40
22C 550 22.90 - 23.65 582-601
8 200 313222C080AJ 313222C080AK  POA
10 250 313222C100AJ 313222C100AK  POA
12 300 313222C120AJ 313222C120AK  POA
16 400 313222C160AJ 313222C160AK  $ 2,111.40
HOW TO ORDER: Choose nominal pipe size, width and outlet size with thread configuration. EXAMPLE: 8” DIP O.D.
9.05, 12" wide with a 2" NPT outlet. Order 3132- 8B x 12 X 2 NPT. Part Number:313208B120AK .
 COATING OPTION: Anti-Seizing/Galling protection. Available for both Alloy and SST application. Inquire with
sales for cost and availability
3132 IRON LUG DOUBLE PANEL TAPPED REPAIR CLAMP
(LARGE OUTLETS)